Divisional Estimates
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50.6

+5.54

+4.2

+0.24

+0.26

+5.86

+6.68

+4.62

+4.86

+4.3

+3.36

+5.46

+4.94

Firozpur

50.5

69.7

2.2

0.9

62.6

46.9

63.1

56.0

86.0

80.3

57.6

49.7

+5.56

+4.2

+1.08

+0.46

+6.94

+4.88

+5.36

+4.64

+3.68

+3.96

+5.48

+5.14

Jalandhar

43.8

54.8

0.9

1.1

57.2

46.9

66.4

56.4

78.9

75.2

57.0

42.5

+3.8

+3.24

+0.48

+0.88

+4.78

+3.72

+4.6

+4.02

+3.6

+3.24

+4.62

+3.74

Patiala

45.8

55.5

0.7

0.3

58.9

54.3

64.6

61.6

82.6

82.1

61.3

48.7

+4.2

+3.56

+0.4

+0.22

+5.62

+5.04

+4.5

+4.04

+4.32

+3.12

+6.08

+3.7

Ropar

45.6

55.3

1.0

0.7

58.1

54.6

65.8

67.1

85.9

82.4

58.9

50.3

+4.88

+3.44

+0.78

+0.54
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+4.82

+5.6

+4.36

+3.84
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+7.1

+4.78
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46.7
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0.7
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50.0

65.5
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82.3

79.6

59.1

46.9
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+1.94
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+2.62

+2.04
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List of districts under each division

Tarn Taran

Faridkot Barnala
Mansa Fatehgarh Sahib

Ludhiana
Firozpur Patiala
Moga Sangrur

Amritsar Sahibzada Ajit Singh
Gurdaspur Nagar

Hoshiarpur Shahid Bhagat Singh
Jalandhar Nagar

Kapurthala




