## **Divisional Estimates**



## Punjab

Division/ Region	Govt school		Not in school		Learning levels: All schools							
					Std III-V			Std VI-VIII				
	% Children (age 6-14) enrolled in govt school		% Children (age 6-14) not enrolled in school		% Children who can read Std II level text		% Children who can do at least subtraction		% Children who can read Std II level text		% Children who can do division	
	2018	2022	2018	2022	2018	2022	2018	2022	2018	2022	2018	2022
Faridkot	53.8	65.0	0.2	0.3	62.4	53.2	68.6	55.3	84.0	85.6	62.6	50.6
	±5.54	±4.2	±0.24	±0.26	±5.86	±6.68	±4.62	±4.86	±4.3	±3.36	±5.46	±4.94
Firozpur	50.5	69.7	2.2	0.9	62.6	46.9	63.1	56.0	86.0	80.3	57.6	49.7
	±5.56	±4.2	±1.08	±0.46	±6.94	±4.88	±5.36	±4.64	±3.68	±3.96	±5.48	±5.14
Jalandhar	43.8	54.8	0.9	1.1	57.2	46.9	66.4	56.4	78.9	75.2	57.0	42.5
	±3.8	±3.24	±0.48	±0.88	±4.78	±3.72	±4.6	±4.02	±3.6	±3.24	±4.62	±3.74
Patiala	45.8	55.5	0.7	0.3	58.9	54.3	64.6	61.6	82.6	82.1	61.3	48.7
	±4.2	±3.56	±0.4	±0.22	±5.62	±5.04	±4.5	±4.04	±4.32	±3.12	±6.08	±3.7
Ropar	45.6	55.3	1.0	0.7	58.1	54.6	65.8	67.1	85.9	82.4	58.9	50.3
	±4.88	±3.44	±0.78	±0.54	±6.24	±4.82	±5.6	±4.36	±3.84	±4.16	±7.1	±4.78
Punjab	46.7	58.8	1.0	0.7	59.2	50.0	65.5	58.4	82.3	79.6	59.1	46.9
	±2.16	±1.8	±0.3	±0.34	±2.72	±2.24	±2.38	±2.1	±1.94	±1.68	±2.62	±2.04

List of districts under each division						
Faridkot	Tarn Taran					
Bathinda	Patiala					
Faridkot	Barnala					
Mansa	Fatehgarh Sahib					
Firozpur	Ludhiana					
Firozpur	Patiala					
Moga	Sangrur					
Muktsar	Ropar					
Jalandhar	Rupnagar					
Amritsar	Sahibzada Ajit Singh					
Gurdaspur	Nagar					
Hoshiarpur	Shahid Bhagat Singh					
Jalandhar	Nagar					
Kapurthala						